AERA 2" CYLINDER
WALL, WALL ASYMMETRIC
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

90 CRI
* �LSDL or LFDL at light element cannot be combined with SDL, FDL, or CL at baffle. For SOLA/DUO, one of the following lenses must be specified: SDL, FDL, LSDL, or LFDL.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT 1 CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
AE2CYW - Aera 2"
Cylinder Wall
AE2CYWASY -
Aera 2" Cylinder Wall
Asymmetric
DI -
Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
I - Indirect
6IN 2, 3 - 6"
8IN 2 - 8"
12IN - 12"
1 �For actual heights and minimum heights, see
dimensions on page 4.
2 �For DI fixture, available with remote driver only.
3 �For Wall asymmetric with Direct or Indirect
fixture, not available with integral driver.
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD - Decorative bevel
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
To specify a Title 24 JA8
compliant fixture, see page 3.
VOLTAGE DIRECT WATTAGE 13
Specify NA for Indirect
INDIRECT WATTAGE 15
Specify NA for Direct
DIMMING 18
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 12 -
347V
12 �Available
with RD1
driver only.
Please
consult
factory.
WALL WALL ASY. WALL WALL ASY. INTEGRAL REMOTE 20
7W- 7 W output,
up to 560 lm
10W 14 - 10 W
output, up to 736 lm
7W- 7 W output,
up to 511 lm
10W 14 - 10 W
output, up to 689 lm
7W- 7 W output,
up to 560 lm
10W 16 - 10 W output,
up to 736 lm
7W- 7 W output,
up to 511 lm
10W 16 - 10 W
output, up to 689 lm
D1 - 1% 0-10V

35K to 22K
* �LSDL or LFDL at light element cannot be combined with SDL, FDL, or CL at baffle. For SOLA, one of the following lenses must be specified: SDL, FDL, LSDL, or LFDL.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT 1 CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
AE2CYW - Aera 2" Cylinder
Wall
AE2CYWASY - Aera 2"
Cylinder Wall Asymmetric
D - Direct
I - Indirect
6IN 2 - 6"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
1 �For actual heights and minimum
heights, see dimensions on page 4.
2 �For Wall asymmetric with Direct or
Indirect fixture, not available with
integral driver.
FTMW - Textured matte
white
FTMB - Textured matte
black
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
BVLD - Decorative bevel
FTMW - Textured matte
white
FTMB - Textured matte
black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
AERA 2" CYLINDER
WALL, WALL ASYMMETRIC
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA2-CYLINDER-WALL-SPEC-REV4  July 4, 20234 / 9
6"
8"
12"
2 3/16"
3 3/16"
6"
8"
12"
2 3/16"
3 3/16"
6"
8"
12"
2 3/16"
2 3/4"
BVL
Bevel